


Location: Walter E. Washington Convention .
Center, Washington D.C.

JMM is the world’s largest annual
mathematics conference

e We will need to consider the
costs of registration, travel,
food, and hotel rooms.




# of nights |

s}
Math Club Donations

Existing Balance

Total Math Club Func
Number of MESA St
Number of non-MES/

Advisor Registration
Student Registration
Advisor Room
Student Rooms
Advisor Per Diem(+1:
Student Per Diem(+1
flight

4 Number of AMS

1050
40
1090
1
4
quantity
680
95
2146
197 2
67

42416

12

20

Total

680

475
858.4
2366.4
301
1126
2544 96
8351.76

0

475

0
2366.4
0

0
11586
4000

680
0
858.4

301

42416
2263.56

0

o o o o

1088.2

1088.2

AMS Contributio Math Departmer Math Club Fund« SOF Grant

o o o o

37.8
9622
1000



Overview .

1. 2. 3. 4. S.

Math department The Math Club Our trip would start
will provide funds requests $1000 in on January 3, and
for our advisor’s: SOF travel grant we would come

e Registration funds for this trip back on January

e Travel 7th.

e Hotelroom

e Perdiem

Joint Mathematics Meetings

January 4-7, 2026 in Washington, D.C.




Additional Points

Two research groups will present their
work at this event

e Both the Pokemon Go and Busy
Beavers research teams have
been accepted to present at
JMM 2026.

e Work will be presented at the
Poster Session for
Undergraduate Students hosted
by Pi Mu Epsilon (PME), the U.S.
honorary national mathematics
society.

%
y




	Slide 1: Math Club Travel Grant Proposal
	Slide 2: Location: Walter E. Washington Convention Center, Washington D.C.
	Slide 3: Current Budget
	Slide 4: Overview
	Slide 5: Additional Points

