Math Club Travel Grant Proposal

JMM 2026: Joint Mathematics Meeting

Location: Walter E. Washington Convention Center, Washington D.C.



JMM is the world's largest annual mathematics conference

 We will need to consider the costs of registration, travel, food, and hotel rooms.

Current Budget

# of nights	4	Number of AMS	4				
Math Club Donations	1050						
Existing Balance	40						
Total Math Club Fund	1090						
Number of MESA Stu	1						
Number of non-MES/	4						
		quantity	Total	AMS Contributio	Math Departmen	Math Club Funde	SOF Grant
Advisor Registration	680	1	680	0	680	0	0
Student Registration	95	5	475	475	0	0	0
Advisor Room	214.6	4	858.4	0	858.4	0	0
Student Rooms	197.2	12	2366.4	2366.4	0	0	0
Advisor Per Diem(+1	67	4	301	0	301	0	0
Student Per Diem(+1	55	20	1126	0	0	1088.2	37.8
flight	424.16	6	2544.96	1158.6	424.16	0	962.2
			8351.76	4000	2263.56	1088.2	1000

Overview

 1.
 2.
 3.

4. 5.

Math department will provide funds for our advisor's:

- Registration
- Travel
- Hotel room
- Per diem

The American
Mathematical
Society will provide
us \$4000 in travel
grants, which will
go towards student:

- Registration
- Travel
- Per diem

Math Club will provide \$1090 in funds for this trip as well for the 5 students participating

The Math Club requests \$1000 in SOF travel grant funds for this trip Our trip would start on January 3, and we would come back on January 7th.



Additional Points

Two research groups will present their work at this event

- Both the Pokemon Go and Busy Beavers research teams have been accepted to present at JMM 2026.
- Work will be presented at the Poster Session for Undergraduate Students hosted by Pi Mu Epsilon (PME), the U.S. honorary national mathematics society.

